
MADE FOR THE TRADE!™
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns

252

Te
l: 

80
0.

43
5.

07
86

Fa
x:

 8
00

.4
51

.2
63

2
Te

l: 
80

0.
43

5.
07

86
Fa

x:
 8

00
.5

24
.2

85
3

Te
l: 

+1
.8

15
.3

97
.7

07
0

Fa
x:

 +
1.

81
5.

39
7.

92
47

US
A

CA
N
AD
A

IN
TE
RN
AT
IO
N
AL

BNC Coaxial Connectors
• Gold-plated, captive center contact provides long life 

and reliable  performance.
• Precision manufactured from machined brass and nickel plated
 for  corrosion resistance.

bNC CoNNeCtors

 
DesCrIPtIoN

 reCommeNDeD tooL

 strIPPer CrImPer

 CoNNeCtor tYPe CAbLe tYPe qUANtItY CAt. No. UPC No. CAt. No. UPC No. CAt. No. UPC No.

 BNC Crimp Plug RG58 Thinnet PVC 5/Pack 45730 45730 45577 45577 46800 46800

 BNC Crimp Plug RG58 Thinnet Plenum 5/Pack 45731 45731 45577 45577 46800 46800

 BNC Crimp Plug RG59/62 PVC 5/Pack 45732 45732 45577 45577 46800 46800

 BNC Crimp Plug RG59/62 Plenum 5/Pack 45733 45733 45577 45577 46800 46800

bNC ADAPters

 DesCrIPtIoN

 ADAPter tYPe qUANtItY CAt. No. UPC No.

 BNC Tee-style Plug to Jack/Jack 1/Pack 45727 45727

 BNC Straight Jack to Jack 1/Pack 45728 45728

bNC termINAtors

 DesCrIPtIoN

 ADAPter tYPe qUANtItY CAt. No. UPC No.

  BNC Terminator 93 OHM 1/Pack 45726 45726


